Approved Faculty for Transfer Meetings 2020

Complete Transfer Request Process and Forms Available Online at

www.wcl.american.edu/academics/academicservices/registrar/current-students/records/letters-of-good-standing-for-transfer/

Professor Name

Padideh Ala'i
Lise Beske
Elizabeth Boals

Michael Carroll
Susan Franck

David Hunter
David Jaffe
Daniela Kraiem
Ben Leff
Amanda Leiter
Jeff Lubbers
Jayesh Rathod
Ira Robbins
Macarena Saez

Anita Sinha
Brenda Smith
David Spratt

Steve Wermiel

Area of Specialization
International Business, Trade, Investment, and Development

Judicial Clerkships

Evening students; Trial Advocacy; Criminal Law; Evidence; Death
Penalty

Intellectual Property; Technology; Privacy

Alternative Dispute Resolution; International Business; International
Trade; Law and Economics

Environmental; Energy

Associate Dean, Office of Student Affairs

Gender and the Law

Tax; Non-Profit; Business

Environmental; Administrative; Appellate Advocacy

Administrative; Appellate Advocacy; Law and Government
Immigration; Clinical Legal Education; Employment Discrimination
Criminal; Clerkships; Conflict of Laws; Sentencing

Gender; Family Law; International Law and Human Rights; LGBTQ
Issues

Civil Rights; Immigration; (International) Human Rights; Critical Race
Theory

Clinic; Community Economic Development; Prison Litigation; LGBTQ
Issues

Alternative Dispute Resolution; Appellate Advocacy; Family Law;
Contracts

Constitutional; First Amendment; Supreme Court

Email
palai@wcl.american.edu

beske@wcl.american.edu

eboals@wcl.american.edu

mcarroll@wcl.american.edu

sfranck@wcl.american.edu

dhunter@wcl.american.edu

djaffe@wcl.american.edu

kraiem@wcl.american.edu

bleff@wcl.american.edu

leiter@wcl.american.edu

jlubbers@wecl.american.edu

jrathod@wcl.american.edu

robbins@wcl.american.edu

msaez@wcl.american.edu

asinha@wcl.american.edu

bvsmith@wcl.american.edu

dspratt@wcl.american.edu

swermiel@wcl.american.edu

Office Number

Phone Number

Y305
Y364F
Y251

Y318
Y317

Y329
C107B
C2058B
Y240
Y223
Y346K
Y221
Y311
Y327

Y260

Y205

Y364H

Y346A

202-274-4227
202-274-4302
202-274-4186

202-274-4047
202-274-4362

202-274-4415
202-274-4052
202-274-4249
202-274-4359
202-274-4187
202-274-4266
202-274-4459
202-274-4235
202-274-4388

202-274-4455

202-274-4261

202-274-4059

202-274-4263
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